03/19/24 06:57:39

Lyndhurst (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Harleston Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Cleaning Lot Brooms Bucket

Bissell Vacuum And Cleaning Lot

Silk Shirt, Cleaning Supply, Cooking Books
Quilted Picture, Floor Lamp

Leather Chair

White Leather Sofa

White Leather Loveseat

Coffee Table

Bookshelf

Glassware, Bowls, Silver Plated Spoon
Fine Anniversary China Japan

Glassware and Barware

Glassware Barware

Misc Art Collection includes K ossonogi
Candlesticks collection, includes Lead Crystal
Serving plates, Hand Painted And Corningware
Collection of Ashtrays, End Table

Vases Galore! And Decor

Vases, Glassware

Table, Linens, Napkins

Mens Collared Shirts, Shoes

Outdoor Picnic Table, Umbrella, 4 Seats
Pots, Outdoor With Plants

Decorative End Tables, Shalom Decor

Craft items, Thread, Costume Jewelry
Stamp And Book Collection

Plastic Corner Shelf And Contents The Button
Land Polaroid Eyeglasses

Pewter Lot

Misc Glassware Silverware Lot
China Maowane And Glasses
Glassware Lot Pitchers Candy Dishes
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Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 14 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039

0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Pots Pans Skillets

Crown Potteries Company Set Of Dishes
Sets Of Dishes

Corningware Pyrex Woodhill

Misc Cleaning Lot

Medical Equipment Wheelchair, Walker and
Morel

7 Pieces Of Artwork includes Mario, Puyet,
Carla, Vassover

Floor Lamp, End Table, Celebration
Ispanky Goebel 3 Collectors Plates

American Of Martinsville China Cabinet Part 1
Oof 3

American Of Martinsville China Cabinet 1 Of 3
American Of Martinsville China Cabinet 1 Of 3
Johann Haviland Bavaria China Set

Bottom Stand ONLY Of China Cabinet

Various Silver, Silver-plated includes Towle
EP Brass

Lenox And More

Andy Smith Raku And Decor

End Table And Table Lamp

Sofa And Artwork Above

Matching Chairs and Fine Linens
VictrolaRCA And LPs

End Table, Chriscos Raku Pottery

Jasper China Cabinet

End Table And Decor

Original Albert Goldman Painting Jerusalem
Collection of frames

Fiddler On The Roof By David Kaplan
Rugs Baskets Decor

Mirror, Matching Stands, Leather Arm Chair



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

0100
0101
0102

Title

Raccoon Fur Jacket

Two Ballerina Lladro Figures

Figurine German Made HUS

Figurines

Decorative Lot

4 Pieces Artwork Renwick Newman Bucher
5 Framed Art

5 Pieces Art; Roux, Maurice, Rico
Collection Of Lamp

Panasonic TV, Glass End Table, and More
2 Matching End Tables, Ottoman

Linen Closet, Decor

Twin Bed

Twin Bed

Desk And Chair

End Table and Picture

Dresser with Mirror

Large Jewellery Lot Part 1 Of 2

Chair, Totes, Wedding Dress, Comforter
Jewellery Lot Part 2 Of 2

Linens Appear Handmade Comforter
King Bed

Dresser with Mirror

Wardrobe/Armoire

Cabinet, Metal Shelving, Golf Clubs,
Cleaning Supply

Garden Lot

Stairway Chair Lift

Trash Cans, Outdoor Chairs, Gardening
Garden Hose, Sink

TV Counsel and Electronics

Suitcases Trunks Crates

Exercise Bike, Fishing Poles, Bowling Ball
End Table, Rugs, Stool

Chess Cavalier, Trophy, Geos, Misc
Tools Wires Etc

Skis

Clothes Including Leather Jacket, Rug And
Wardrobe

Metal Shelving And Contents

Dresser

End Table
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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